
N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 SBALCHIERO WALTER 1962 PIONIERI ADM 48,84

2 CAPPAI ROBERTO 1963 PIONIERI ADM 49,65

3 RADAELLI TULLIO 1961 PIONIERI ADM 51,28

4 CIALOTTI UBALDO 1959 PIONIERI ADM 52,47

5 SOLATI DANTE 1962 PIONIERI ADM 54,57

6 VILLA STEFANO 1963 PIONIERI ADM 58,08

1 RATTI ROMEO 1970 SUPERMASTER ADM 46,02

2 COGLIATI ALBERTO 1967 SUPERMASTER ADM 48,31

3 CRIPPA VALTER 1964 SUPERMASTER ADM 50,29

4 LANEVE LUCA 1972 SUPERMASTER ADM 53,50

5 MARIOTTINI PAOLO 1969 SUPERMASTER ADM 54,26

6 BRAGA PAOLO 1972 SUPERMASTER ADM 55,18

7 FORESTI CESARE 1965 SUPERMASTER ADM 55,86

CEREDA PIETRO     1965 SUPERMASTER ADM NA

1 VERGANI ROBERTO 1977 MASTER ADM 58,61

1 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 GIOVANI F ADM 49,67

1 FORESTI GIORGIA 1998 ALLIEVI F ADM 51,24

2 CAPPAI ELISA 1997 ALLIEVI F ADM 53,19

1 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 47,27

2 ZUCCHI ANDREA 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 47,32

3 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 47,58

4 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 ALLIEVI M ADM 48,15

5 CEREDA ENRICO    1998 ALLIEVI M ADM 49,40

6 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 50,73

1 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM 48,77

2 VALSECCHI MARTA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM 52,47

3 VALSECCHI FEDERICA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM 54,61

4 SOLATI ALICE 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM 55,26

5 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM 57,54

6 MARIOTTINI SARA 2001 RAGAZZI F ADM 63,03

1 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 RAGAZZI M ADM 47,78

2 SBALCHIERO SIMONE 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM 48,34

3 MANZI STEFANO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM 50,51

4 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 RAGAZZI M ADM 54,51

5 CIALOTTI JACOPO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM 56,35

1 RATTI MARTINA 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 57,36
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2 ALBERTINI MAGGY 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 61,11

3 MAGNI CHIARA 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM 64,03

4 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM 68,23

5 BRACESCO EMMA 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 68,46

6 DELLA TORCA ANNAMARIA 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 69,38

7 BRANCHESI ALICE 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM 70,52

1 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 CUCCIOLI M ADM 63,04

1 CAZZANIGA PAOLA MISS ADM 51,57

2 CORNO BETTA MISS ADM 58,80

3 CAZZANIGA LUISA  MISS ADM 60,58

4 BALZARINI ROBERTA MISS ADM 61,02

5 FRASCOLI MANUELA MISS ADM 61,88

6 METTICA ANNA ROSA MISS ADM 62,22

7 MARELLI ELISABETTA MISS ADM 65,44

1 MARIOTTINI GIORGIA 2004 BABY SPRINT F ADM 64,14

2 BRAGA NOEMI 2004 BABY SPRINT F ADM 74,05

3 MARZINOT SARA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 74,87

4 MAGNI SARAH 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 87,33

5 VERGANI ANNA ELIDE 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 87,80

1 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM 65,44

2 MARZINOT MATTEO 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM 65,95

3 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM 69,12

4 BRANCHESI MARTIN 2005 BABY SPRINT M ADM 75,32

1 CEREDA GIOVANNI       2007 MICRO M ADM 71,50

2 DELLA TORCA ALESSANDRO 2007 MICRO M ADM 81,99

3 LANEVE ANDREA 2007 MICRO M ADM 86,01

N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 RATTI ROMEO 1970 SUPERMASTER ADM 46,02

2 SOLATI DAVIDE 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 47,27

3 ZUCCHI ANDREA 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 47,32

4 COGLIATI GIACOMO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 47,58

5 RADAELLI TOMMASO 2001 RAGAZZI M ADM 47,78

6 VILLA GIACOMO 1998 ALLIEVI M ADM 48,15

7 COGLIATI ALBERTO 1967 SUPERMASTER ADM 48,31

8 SBALCHIERO SIMONE 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM 48,34

9 SBALCHIERO WALTER 1962 PIONIERI ADM 48,84
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10 CEREDA ENRICO    1998 ALLIEVI M ADM 49,40

11 CAPPAI ROBERTO 1963 PIONIERI ADM 49,65

12 CRIPPA VALTER 1964 SUPERMASTER ADM 50,29

13 MANZI STEFANO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM 50,51

14 SPREAFICO EDOARDO 1997 ALLIEVI M ADM 50,73

15 RADAELLI TULLIO 1961 PIONIERI ADM 51,28

16 CIALOTTI UBALDO 1959 PIONIERI ADM 52,47

17 LANEVE LUCA 1972 SUPERMASTER ADM 53,50

18 MARIOTTINI PAOLO 1969 SUPERMASTER ADM 54,26

19 CRIPPA LUCA 2001 RAGAZZI M ADM 54,51

20 SOLATI DANTE 1962 PIONIERI ADM 54,57

21 BRAGA PAOLO 1972 SUPERMASTER ADM 55,18

22 FORESTI CESARE 1965 SUPERMASTER ADM 55,86

23 CIALOTTI JACOPO 1999 RAGAZZI M ADM 56,35

24 VILLA STEFANO 1963 PIONIERI ADM 58,08

25 VERGANI ROBERTO 1977 MASTER ADM 58,61

26 MAGRIN DAVIDE 2003 CUCCIOLI M ADM 63,04

27 VILLA FRANCESCO 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM 65,44

28 MARZINOT MATTEO 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM 65,95

29 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 BABY SPRINT M ADM 69,12

30 CEREDA GIOVANNI       2007 MICRO M ADM 71,50

31 BRANCHESI MARTIN 2005 BABY SPRINT M ADM 75,32

32 DELLA TORCA ALESSANDRO 2007 MICRO M ADM 81,99

33 LANEVE ANDREA 2007 MICRO M ADM 86,01

34 CEREDA PIETRO     1965 SUPERMASTER ADM NA

1 CEREDA MARGHERITA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM 48,77

2 CRIPPA FRANCESCA 1996 GIOVANI F ADM 49,67

3 FORESTI GIORGIA 1998 ALLIEVI F ADM 51,24

4 CAZZANIGA PAOLA MISS ADM 51,57

5 VALSECCHI MARTA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM 52,47

6 CAPPAI ELISA 1997 ALLIEVI F ADM 53,19

7 VALSECCHI FEDERICA 1999 RAGAZZI F ADM 54,61

8 SOLATI ALICE 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM 55,26

9 RATTI MARTINA 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 57,36

10 MAGRIN GIULIA 2000 RAGAZZI F ADM 57,54

11 CORNO BETTA MISS ADM 58,80

12 CAZZANIGA LUISA  MISS ADM 60,58

13 BALZARINI ROBERTA MISS ADM 61,02

14 ALBERTINI MAGGY 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 61,11

15 FRASCOLI MANUELA MISS ADM 61,88

16 METTICA ANNA ROSA MISS ADM 62,22

17 MARIOTTINI SARA 2001 RAGAZZI F ADM 63,03

18 MAGNI CHIARA 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM 64,03

19 MARIOTTINI GIORGIA 2004 BABY SPRINT F ADM 64,14

20 MARELLI ELISABETTA MISS ADM 65,44

21 RANCATI MARTINA 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM 68,23

22 BRACESCO EMMA 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 68,46

23 DELLA TORCA ANNAMARIA 2003 CUCCIOLI F ADM 69,38

24 BRANCHESI ALICE 2002 CUCCIOLI F ADM 70,52
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25 BRAGA NOEMI 2004 BABY SPRINT F ADM 74,05

26 MARZINOT SARA 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 74,87

27 MAGNI SARAH 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 87,33

28 VERGANI ANNA ELIDE 2006 BABY SPRINT F ADM 87,80


